Warra Saturday 28 August, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS Maiden Plate

825 metres $9000

01 Igbo (Tom Moloney)

02 Takemeoutback(Charlie Henry)
03 Cold(Jackie Crompton)

04 Dusty Haze (Stephanie Sixtus)
05 Red Penijane(Glenn Richardson)

06  Roseami(Paul Wallace)

07 Jaybe Herschelle(Grant Arnold)
08 Chup(Stephen Kirkwood)

10  She's Ablazing(Grant Arnold)

2 VANDERFIELD QTIS Maiden Plate

Ms Gemma
Steele

Gary Geran
Ms Olivia Webb
Ms Isabella Teh

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Zac Sprie

Ms Montanna
Savva

Brendon
Newport

1200 metres QTIS: $13450, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Avision(William Kropp)
02 Better In Than Out(Rex Lipp)

03 Kingsford Tiger(Jackie Crompton)

04 Try To Be Good(Michael
Hemmings)

05 County Love(Vic Heading)

06 Let's Boom(Kevin Kemp)

07 Single Charge(Sharon
Pomerenke)

08 Zaragigi(Fred Carter)
09 Spanish Beans(David Reynolds)

10  Statutes(Les Ross)
11 Nelke(Stephen Kirkwood)

12 Twinkle(Tom Dougall)

3 GRAINCORP Class B Handicap
1200 metres $9000

Gary Geran

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Zac Sprie

Bradley Appo

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Olivia Webb

Damien Boutet

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Lilli Barr
Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

01:00PM

8

A UNDN

01:45pM 2

7
12

16

13

17

15

02:30PM

58.5

58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

56.0
54.0

54.0

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5
56.0

56.0
54.0

54.0

02

03
04

06
08

09

10
11

12

13

WESTERN DOWNS REGIONAL COUNCIL WAMBO CUP

Shame Job(Kevin Sims)

Learning Curve(Matt Kropp)
Minty Boy(Ben Waldron)

Kakatiya(Kristen Roon)

Queenofmainstreet(David
Reynolds)

Miss Cruisey(Graham Banks)

Saint No More(Andrew King)
We Want It All(David Jones)

Bond Girl(Geoffrey Schrader)

(EM)Iberian Lace(Sheree
McEwan)

BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1100 metres

01

02

03
04

05

06

07
08

09

10

Miralie(Geoffrey Schrader)

Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey
Schrader)

Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)
My Best Effort(David Reynolds)

See for Yourself(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Misslleers(Stephen Kirkwood)

Yalanji(Norma King)

Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl
Knight)

Miss Makepeace(Michael
Hemmings)

Blaine(Ben Robinson)

$12000

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Zac Sprie

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

Ms Olivia Webb

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Damien Boutet
Ms Hannah
Phillips

Miss Corinne
Miles

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Zac Sprie

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Ms Olivia Webb
Damien Boutet

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Lilli Barr

9 60.5

10 59.0
2 58.0

4 57.0
13 55.0

7 55.0

55.0
5 55.0

03:15PM
3 60.5

1 59.0

10 58.5
2 58.0

9 575

4 57.0

6 56.5
8 55.0

7 55.0

5 55.0

WARRA HOTEL / WINDSOR HOTEL BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1400 metres

01

Basil(Kevin Sims)

$9000

Mr Peter
Bradford

04:00PM

9 655

02
03

04

05
06

07
09
10
11

12

13

Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton)
Suffice(Glenn Richardson)

Lucitor(Kieran Kirwin)

Caro Cavallo(Graeme Postle)
Exploration(Grant Arnold)

Aklavik(Geoffrey Schrader)

Our Boy Trav(Jan Pritchard)

My Taranaki (NZ)(Tom Moloney)
Kartanup(Barry Phillips)

Madam Etak(David Reynolds)

(EM)Rock Me Hussey(John
Thomas)

Ms Olivia Webb

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Zac Sprie

Brendon
Newport

Gary Geran

Ms Lilli Barr

Ms Isabella Teh
Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

Ms Isabella
Rabjones

13
14

11

15

62.5
62.5

61.5

61.0
60.5

59.5
59.0
58.5
57.0

57.0

56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




