Warra Saturday 28 August, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS Maiden Plate 825 metres \$9000			01:00PM	02	Shame Job(Kevin Sims)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	9	60.5	02 03	Kappy Cino(Jackie Crompton) Suffice(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Olivia Webb Mrs Hannah	10 4	
01	Iqbo (Tom Moloney)	Ms Gemma	8 58.5	03	Learning Curve(Matt Kropp)	Zac Sprie	10	59.0	05		Richardson	т	02.5
02	Takemeoutback(Charlie Henry)	Steele Gary Geran	2 58.5	04	Minty Boy(Ben Waldron)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	2	58.0	04	Lucitor(Kieran Kirwin)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	7	61.5
03	Cold(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Olivia Webb	7 56.5	06	Kakatiya(Kristen Roon)	Ms Olivia Webb	4	57.0	05	Caro Cavallo(Graeme Postle)	Zac Sprie	13	61.0
03	Dusty Haze (Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Isabella Teh	5 56.5	08	Queenofmainstreet(David	Mrs Shannyn	13	55.0	06	Exploration(Grant Arnold)	Brendon	14	60.5
05	Red Penijane(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah	4 56.5		Reynolds)	Stephan					Newport		
		Richardson		09	Miss Cruisey(Graham Banks)	Mrs Hannah	7	55.0	07	Aklavik(Geoffrey Schrader)	Gary Geran	11	. 59.5
06	Roseami(Paul Wallace)	Ms Isabella	3 56.5	10		Richardson	•	FF 0	09	Our Boy Trav(Jan Pritchard)	Ms Lilli Barr	1	. 59.0
		Rabjones		10	Saint No More(Andrew King)	Damien Boutet		55.0	10	My Taranaki (NZ)(Tom Moloney)	Ms Isabella Teh	15	5 58.5
07	Jaybe Herschelle(Grant Arnold)	Zac Sprie	6 56.0	11	We Want It All(David Jones)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5	55.0	11	Kartanup(Barry Phillips)	Ms Hannah	3	57.0
08	Chup(Stephen Kirkwood)	Ms Montanna	1 54.0	12	Bond Girl(Geoffrey Schrader)	Miss Corinne	1	55.0	10		Phillips		
10		Savva	0 54.0	12	bond Gin(Geomey Senidael)	Miles	1	55.0	12	Madam Etak(David Reynolds)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	6	5 57.0
10	She's Ablazing(Grant Arnold)	Brendon Newport	9 54.0	13	(EM)Iberian Lace(Sheree McEwan)	Ms Isabella Teh	3	55.0	13	(EM)Rock Me Hussey(John Thomas)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	2	56.5
2 VAN		4 WF	STERN DOWNS REGIONAL COU	INCTL WAMBO CU	IP								
120	01:45PM	BENCHMARK 60 Handicap											
01	Avision(William Kropp)	Gary Geran	7 58.5	110	0 metres \$12000)	03	:15PM					
02	Better In Than Out(Rex Lipp)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	12 58.5	01	Miralie(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Hannah Phillips	3	60.5					
03	Kingsford Tiger(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	16 58.5	02	Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Schrader)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	1	59.0					
04	Try To Be Good(Michael	Zac Sprie	9 58.5	03	Abb Roy(Michael Hemmings)	Zac Sprie	10	58.5					
05	Hemmings)	Due dieu Anne		04	My Best Effort(David Reynolds)	Mrs Shannyn	2	58.0					
05	County Love(Vic Heading)	Bradley Appo	8 56.5			Stephan							
06	Let's Boom(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Montanna Savva	5 56.5	05	See for Yourself(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	9	57.5					
07	Single Charge(Sharon Pomerenke)	Ms Olivia Webb	13 56.5	06	Misslleers(Stephen Kirkwood)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	4	57.0					
08	Zaragigi(Fred Carter)	Damien Boutet	6 56.5	07	Yalanji(Norma King)	Ms Olivia Webb	6	56.5					
09	Spanish Beans(David Reynolds)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	2 56.0	08	Glenbawns Dutchess(Darryl Knight)	Damien Boutet	8	55.0					
10	Statutes(Les Ross)	Ms Lilli Barr	1 56.0	09	Miss Makepeace(Michael	Ms Isabella Teh	7	55.0					
11	Nelke(Stephen Kirkwood)	Ms Jasmine	17 54.0		Hemmings)								
	<i>/</i>	Cornish		10	Blaine(Ben Robinson)	Ms Lilli Barr	5	55.0					
12	Twinkle(Tom Dougall)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	15 54.0	5 WA	RRA HOTEL / WINDSOR HOTEL	BENCHMARK 50	Har	ndican					
		Richalus011			0 metres \$9000			:00PM					
3 GRAINCORP Class B Handicap				01	Basil(Kevin Sims)	Mr Peter		65.5					
120	0 metres \$9000		02:30PM	01		Bradford	J	05.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.